
TOURNAMENT  PLAYER   [ TP ] ROUND : 1

Total
72

1 (-3) 69 ซาโตคิชิ  คาเนดะ [Am] TP 69

2 (-1) 71 สุรัช  ทศวิชิต TP+GI 71

3 (Par) 72 รัฐภูมิ  รัตนฐากูล TP 72

4 (+1) 73 สุวพิชญ์  เกียรติลัชชานนท์ TP+GI 73

(+1) 73 ภานุพงศ์  กัลลอเวย์ TP 73

(+1) 73 จักรวาล  ศักด์ิศรี TP 73

7 (+2) 74 Yejun  YOON [Am] (KOR) TP 74

(+2) 74 Sanghyun  WOO (KOR) TP+GI 74

(+2) 74 พสธร  ศิริจินดาพันธ์ TP 74

(+2) 74 Seonu  JOO (KOR) TP+GI 74

(+2) 74 Sihwan  AHN (KOR) TP 74

12 (+3) 75 Park Ji  HUN (KOR) TP 75

13 (+5) 77 Gundo  PARK (KOR) TP 77

(+5) 77 ปภังกร  มณีวงค์ TP 77

(+5) 77 Changhoi  KIM (KOR) TP 77

16 (+6) 78 ณัฏฐ์ธนน  กฤษฎาสุรเศรษฐ์ TP+GI 78

(+6) 78 Jinseop  KIM (KOR) TP+GI 78

(+6) 78 ณัฐกิตต์ิ  ตยางคนนท์ TP 78

19 (+7) 79 Doyun  KONG (KOR) TP 79

(+7) 79 Zaw Linn  Htun (MYA) TP+GI 79

(+7) 79 Dhakshn  MANIRAJAN (MAS) TP+GI 79

(+7) 79 Sangil  SEO (KOR) TP 79

(+7) 79 ณภัส  สนทอง TP 79

24 (+8) 80 พรศักด์ิ  ต้ังค า TP 80

(+8) 80 เควิน  ไรแมนน์ TP+GI 80

(+8) 80 ธนะชัย  บางบ ารุง TP+GI 80

27 (+9) 81 ชาวินทร์  สมสมัย TP 81

(+9) 81 Sameer Ferdinand  RAJ (MAS) TP+GI 81

29 (+10) 82 พอเพียง  วิมุตตานนท์ TP 82

(+10) 82 พัชรพล  สายหยุด TP+GI 82

31 (+11) 83 ประจบ  ลาภเจือจันทร์ TP 83

(+11) 83 ธรรมรัตน์  พุกเป่ียม TP 83

(+11) 83 ต้นไทร  ยวงเกตุ TP 83

34 (+12) 84 นรวีร์  ศิริวาส TP+GI 84

35 (+14) 86 สุรสิก  ธรรมโชติ TP 86

(+14) 86 Jeong Hoon  HWANG (KOR) TP 86

(+14) 86 ศิรชัช  พุ่มโกสุม TP+GI 86

(+14) 86 กานต์  เจริญกุล TP+GI 86

39 (+15) 87 ราชเดช  วาสะศิริ TP 87

40 (+22) 94 ภคณัฏฐ์  ชีวธันย์ภาธร TP+GI 94

41 (+29) 101 กันต์  ธีรวณิชย์กุล TP 101
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TOURNAMENT  PLAYER   [ TP ] ROUND : 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72

1 (-3) 69 ซาโตคิชิ  คาเนดะ [Am] TP 4 5 4 3 2 5 4 2 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 5 33 36 69

2 (-1) 71 สุรัช  ทศวิชิต TP+GI 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 35 36 71

3 (Par) 72 รัฐภูมิ  รัตนฐากูล TP 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 37 35 72

4 (+1) 73 สุวพิชญ์  เกียรติลัชชานนท์ TP+GI 4 5 4 6 3 4 5 4 5 4 2 5 4 4 4 2 5 3 40 33 73

(+1) 73 ภานุพงศ์  กัลลอเวย์ TP 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 2 5 4 38 35 73

(+1) 73 จักรวาล  ศักด์ิศรี TP 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 2 6 3 3 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 37 36 73

7 (+2) 74 Yejun  YOON [Am] (KOR) TP 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 37 37 74

(+2) 74 Sanghyun  WOO (KOR) TP+GI 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 37 37 74

(+2) 74 พสธร  ศิริจินดาพันธ์ TP 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 37 37 74

(+2) 74 Seonu  JOO (KOR) TP+GI 4 5 4 5 3 3 4 2 5 4 3 7 5 4 4 3 5 4 35 39 74

(+2) 74 Sihwan  AHN (KOR) TP 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 38 74

12 (+3) 75 Park Ji  HUN (KOR) TP 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 6 4 5 3 4 6 6 34 41 75

13 (+5) 77 Gundo  PARK (KOR) TP 4 4 4 6 3 5 5 3 5 4 2 5 5 6 4 3 5 4 39 38 77

(+5) 77 ปภังกร  มณีวงค์ TP 6 5 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 39 38 77

(+5) 77 Changhoi  KIM (KOR) TP 4 6 4 5 4 6 3 3 5 3 2 5 4 4 5 2 6 6 40 37 77

16 (+6) 78 ณัฏฐ์ธนน  กฤษฎาสุรเศรษฐ์ TP+GI 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 6 5 38 40 78

(+6) 78 Jinseop  KIM (KOR) TP+GI 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 7 4 3 6 2 5 5 39 39 78

(+6) 78 ณัฐกิตต์ิ  ตยางคนนท์ TP 4 6 6 4 4 6 4 3 4 6 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 41 37 78

19 (+7) 79 Doyun  KONG (KOR) TP 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 3 5 6 39 40 79

(+7) 79 Zaw Linn  Htun (MYA) TP+GI 4 6 4 5 4 7 5 3 4 3 2 4 4 4 6 3 6 5 42 37 79

(+7) 79 Dhakshn  MANIRAJAN (MAS) TP+GI 5 6 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 3 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 39 40 79

(+7) 79 Sangil  SEO (KOR) TP 4 6 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 6 3 5 5 40 39 79

(+7) 79 ณภัส  สนทอง TP 3 5 6 5 3 5 3 3 4 5 3 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 37 42 79

24 (+8) 80 พรศักด์ิ  ต้ังค า TP 3 6 4 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 8 4 6 4 3 5 4 39 41 80

(+8) 80 เควิน  ไรแมนน์ TP+GI 4 5 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 4 3 6 3 4 5 3 5 3 44 36 80

(+8) 80 ธนะชัย  บางบ ารุง TP+GI 4 7 3 5 5 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 6 5 3 5 4 41 39 80

27 (+9) 81 ชาวินทร์  สมสมัย TP 4 5 5 6 3 5 4 3 5 4 6 5 5 4 4 3 6 4 40 41 81

(+9) 81 Sameer Ferdinand  RAJ (MAS) TP+GI 6 6 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 6 4 5 3 5 5 41 40 81

29 (+10) 82 พอเพียง  วิมุตตานนท์ TP 7 5 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 5 3 6 5 5 4 3 6 4 41 41 82

(+10) 82 พัชรพล  สายหยุด TP+GI 5 4 4 4 7 7 4 6 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 2 6 4 46 36 82

31 (+11) 83 ประจบ  ลาภเจือจันทร์ TP 4 7 5 5 2 5 4 4 5 5 3 6 4 6 4 4 5 5 41 42 83

(+11) 83 ธรรมรัตน์  พุกเป่ียม TP 4 7 5 4 3 5 3 5 5 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 6 5 41 42 83

(+11) 83 ต้นไทร  ยวงเกตุ TP 5 5 5 5 3 6 3 4 6 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 42 41 83

34 (+12) 84 นรวีร์  ศิริวาส TP+GI 6 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 7 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 41 43 84

35 (+14) 86 สุรสิก  ธรรมโชติ TP 6 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 3 7 6 42 44 86

(+14) 86 Jeong Hoon  HWANG (KOR) TP 4 5 4 5 3 7 4 5 5 5 3 7 4 5 5 3 4 8 42 44 86

(+14) 86 ศิรชัช  พุ่มโกสุม TP+GI 4 4 4 5 5 7 4 4 5 4 3 6 4 7 6 3 5 6 42 44 86

(+14) 86 กานต์  เจริญกุล TP+GI 5 7 4 5 4 7 4 5 5 5 3 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 46 40 86

39 (+15) 87 ราชเดช  วาสะศิริ TP 4 5 5 5 4 8 6 3 4 5 3 5 4 6 5 5 6 4 44 43 87

40 (+22) 94 ภคณัฏฐ์  ชีวธันย์ภาธร TP+GI 6 5 5 6 4 6 5 4 6 6 3 5 7 6 6 4 6 4 47 47 94

41 (+29) 101 กันต์  ธีรวณิชย์กุล TP 8 7 5 6 4 7 4 5 5 6 4 7 5 6 5 5 6 6 51 50 101
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